\ Le Mans

\ 4185 m.

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

'Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

Moto2™

204

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 44 Aron CANET SPA Fantic Racing KALEX 1'35.037 6 7 262.4
2 16 Joe ROBERTS USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX 1'35.173 6 8 0.136 0.136 263.1
3 3 Sergio GARCIA SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO 1'35.248 7 8 0.211 0.075 263.1
4 75 Albert ARENAS SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 1'35.377 8 8 0.340 0.129 263.1
5 21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA Folladore SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO 1'35.437 8 8 0.400 0.060 263.1
6 18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 1'35453 4 8 0.416 0.016 261.7
7 28 lzan GUEVARA SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 1'35599 7 7 0.562 0.146 262.4
8 81 Senna AGIUS AUS Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX 1'35.610 6 6 0.573 0.011 263.1
9 12 Filip SALAC CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 1'35.653 8 8 0.616 0.043 263.1
10 14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 1'35.775 7 7 0.738 0.122 266.6
11 96 Jake DIXON GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 1'35.808 3 3 0.771 0.033 263.1
12 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA Folladore SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO 1'35.834 3 8 0.797 0.026 261.7
13 35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 1'35.849 4 8 0.812 0.015 265.9
14 52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX 1'35.849 3 8 0.812 264.5
15 84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 1'35.864 2 8 0.827 0.015 262.4
16 7 Barry BALTUS BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 1'35.960 3 8 0.923 0.096 263.8
17 79 Ai OGURA JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO 1'36.088 3 5 1.051 0.128 265.2
18 24 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX 1'37.148 4 4 2111 1.060 263.8

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 6 Aron CANET 1'35.037| 158.5 Km/h

Air: 26° Best Race Lap: 2023 Pedro ACOSTA 1'36.068) 156.8 Km/h

Humidity: 40% All Time Lap Record: 2024 Manuel GONZALEZ 1'34.868] 158.8 Km/h

Ground: 38°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by HETISSOT

Moto2™
MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4185 m. Top Speed & Average P a
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA KALEX 266.6 | 262.4 | 262.4 | 261.0 | 259.0 |  262.3 266.6
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA KALEX 265.9 | 265.2 | 264.5 | 264.5 | 261.7 | 264.4 265.9
79 Ai OGURA JPN BOSCOSCURO 265.2 | 265.2 | 264.5 265.0 265.2
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA KALEX 264.5 | 263.8 | 263.1 | 263.1 | 262.4 | 263.2 264.5
7 Barry BALTUS BEL KALEX 263.8 | 262.4 | 262.4 | 259.6 | 259.0 | 261.4 263.8
24 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA KALEX 263.8 | 262.4 | 261.7 262.6 263.8
3 Sergio GARCIA SPA BOSCOSCURO 263.1 | 262.4 | 262.4 | 261.0 | 261.0 | 262.0 263.1
12 Filip SALAC CZE KALEX 263.1 1 263.1 | 262.4 | 261.7 | 261.0 |  262.1 263.1
16 Joe ROBERTS USA KALEX 263.1 | 262.4 | 262.4 | 261.7 | 261.7 | 262.2 263.1
21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA BOSCOSCURO 263.1 | 261.7 | 261.7 | 260.3 | 260.3 || 261.2 263.1
75 Albert ARENAS SPA KALEX 263.1 1 261.0 | 261.0 | 261.0 | 260.3 | 261.1 263.1
81 Senna AGIUS AUS KALEX 263.1 | 263.1 | 262.4 | 261.7 | 261.7 | 262.4 263.1
96 Jake DIXON GBR KALEX 263.1 | 261.7 | 261.7 262.2 263.1
28 lzan GUEVARA SPA KALEX 262.4 1 261.7 | 261.7 | 261.0 | 259.0 |  261.2 262.4
44 Aron CANET SPA KALEX 262.4 1 261.7 | 261.7 | 261.7 | 260.3 |  261.6 262.4
84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED KALEX 262.4 | 262.4 | 261.7 | 261.0 | 260.3 | 261.4 262.4
18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA KALEX 261.7 | 261.0 | 260.3 | 260.3 | 259.6 | 260.6 261.7
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BOSCOSCURO | 261.7 | 261.0 | 260.3 | 259.6 | 259.6 | | 260.3 261.7
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\ Le Mans

\ 4185 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

'Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

Moto2™

224

73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 T4 Speed
1st 44 Aron CANET Fantic Racing sPA 1 22.414 27514  26.109
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=2 2  1'35.699 22.206 21551 26.729 25.213 261.7
1 21840 29736  31.137 3 1'35.614 22171 21625 26.733 25085 260.3
2 * 22273  21.624 | 26.622 ) 4 *23.303 27.979
3 1135723 | 22,046 21.544 27.020 25113 2617  ° 22330 27.303  25.237
4 + 21908 27.182 6 1'35.517 22216  21.550 26.719 | 25032 260.3
5 21.707 26729  24.990 ’ * 22128 * 27.093  25.200
6 1135037 22163 | 21.414 26709 | 24751 2603 8 1135437 22214 [21540 (26633  25.050 | 263.1
7 ¥ ¥ ¥ * 20283 2624 6th 18 Manuel GONZALEZ QJMOTOR Gresini Mo SPA
22.701 Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3
2nd 16 Joe ROBERTS OnlyFans American R USA 1 * 23.028 *  25.363
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3 2 *  22.276 21.606 26.671 *
1 22777 27411  25.692 3 1'35.497 22204 21525 26.701 | 25067 259.6
5 * 22400 21629 26.719 . 4 135453 | 22143 | 21520 26.713 25.077 260.3
3 135824 22275 21524 26.760 25265 2617 O * 21940 27.125
4 22215  22.316  27.552 6 * 22.177 ¥ 25.293
5 23329 27102  25.247 7 ¥ 22243 ¥ 26.712 25124
6 1'35.173 22239 |21.384 [ 265582 [ 24.968 2617 8 1'35.603 22212 21.651 126580  25.160 | 261.7
7 *  22.089 * 26.647  25.066 7th 28 I7an GUEVARA CEMOTO Inde Aspar_ SPA
8  1'35.472 22240 21.491 26.634 25107 262.4 Runs=2  Totallaps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=2
3rd | 3 Sergio GARCIA MT Helmets - MSI  spA 1 24.640 27.842 25476
Runs=2  Totallaps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3 2 * 22302 21511 26.689 [ 262.4]
1 22003 26.818  25.287 3 1'35.702 22337 21539 |26.663 25163 259.0
2 * 22276  21.683 26.496 * 4 22.362  21.604
3 1'35.767 22220 | 21.601 26.641 25305 2610 @ ° 21.985 27.021  25.297
4 22343 22452  29.643 6 ¥ 22349 ¥ 26.896  25.275
5 22059 26752  25.239 7. 1'35.599 22259 21567 26.664 | 25109 261.7
6 1'35.472 22278 21.680 26.492 | 25022 262.4 ath | 81 Senna AGIUS Liqui Moly Husqvarna  AUS
7l 1'35.248 22151 21.609 [ 26.397 25001 | 263.1 Runs=2  Totallaps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
8 * 22261 21781 * 25357
1 22509 27.519  25.945
ath 75 Albert ARENAS QJMOTOR Gresini Mo SPA 2 1'42.370 22548 21.664 26.810 31.348 262.4
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3 3  1'36.531 22.374 21.776  26.839 25,542 | 263.1
1 . 22 197 « 25863 4 22.483  21.603  26.879
3 136137 22197 21538 26999 25403 2610 6 135610 22.408 |[21.500 |26.639 | 25063 261.7
4 22167  21.558  26.895 22.253
5 * 23.053 27.374 * gth 12 Filip SALAC Elf Marc VDS Racing CZE
6 1'35.696 22196  21.642 26.831 | 25.027 260.3 Runs=2  Totallaps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
! * 22057 ’ T 208l 1 22.407 27.611  25.739
8 1'35.377 22.095 | 21505 [ 26.728 25.049 [ 263.1 ' ' '
135377 2 1'35.800 22.318 21.636 26.674 25172 262.4
Sth 21 Alonso LOPEZ Folladore SpeedUp ~ SPA 3 1'36.055 22350 21614 26.798 25293 261.0
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4 4 22.344 21.744  26.798
5 22.660 28.012  25.640
‘ Fastest Lap:  Aron CANET Fantic Racina SPA 1'35.037 22.163 21.414 26.709 24.751 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed
6 1'41.844 22516 24.096 27.306 27.926 261.0 2  1'35.864 22263  21.816 _26.700 | 25.085 260.3
7 * 22243 * 28564 28.251| 2631 3 * * 24681 27.220 *
8  1'35.653 22268 | 21.605 | 26.610 [ 25.170 263.1 4 22.402 | 21533 27.819
Elf Marc VDS Racing  ITA > 22.129 21517 25332
10th 14 -l—R?lgz-'ZARB?OIIeIIII\IISSﬂ Full laps=4 Validgla s=2 ° To222sr 21602
- ps= ps= = 4 * 22219 * 27191  26.454 | 2624
1 22.696 27.383  25.938 8 « 22164 + 26766  25.205
2 1'42.958 22.346 | 21533 26.769 32.310 261.0
3 * 22394  21.810 * 25600 2666 16th 7 Bamy BALTUS RW-ldrofoglia Racing  BEL
4 22181 21539 26.909 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=2
5 * 22.404 * 25399 1 22332 27.278  26.372
6 x 22344 * * 25319 2 * 22372 21482 26.913 *
7 135775 22253 21579 | 26.733 | 25210 2624 3 1'35.960 22.476  21.626 26.685 | 25173 259.6
4 22.274 21516  26.930
CFMOTO Inde Aspar
11th 96 Jake DIXON bar GBR — 22427 28291  27.800
Runs=1 Total laps=3  Full laps=2 Valid laps=1
6 1'36.146 22305 21.633 26.836 25372 262.4
1 * 24.137 ¥ 25.339 7 * 22388 * 26.904  27.050
2 *  22.346 21.710 * *l:l 8 * 22197 * | 26.666 25.226
3 1'35.808 22267 21593 26.735 | 25213 261.7
| 22224 | 21.545 | 26.704 17th 79 Ai OGURA MT Helmets - MSI. JPN
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
i Folladore SpeedU
12th 54 FReurnT—lg AL‘II'DoItEa(I;IlaJEi Full laj s—z Valri)d EY SSTSA 23.552  21.539 25.502
_ ps= ps= ps= 2 141026 | 22202 |21.637 26.679 30.508 | 265.2
1 22.292 21.554 25263 3 1'36.088 22488  21.698  26.660  25.242 264.5
2 1'43.876 22282 21579 34241 25774 2506 4 22451  21.694 30.132
3 135834 22167 | 21548 27.002 | 25117 2603 g 27040 31827 30788
4 22.205  21.635 27.146
5 22.600 27.155  25.682 18th 24 Marcos RAMIREZ  OnlyFans American R SPA
6 137.231 22297 21611 26.897 26.426 259.6 Runs=2  Totallaps=4  Fulllaps=2 Valid laps=2
7 * 22084 * 27.256 « 2617 1 23177 27511  25.869
8 * 22155 x| 26,592  25.389 unfinished 22.474  21.990  29.549 262.4
i IDEMITSU Honda Tea THA ©o 15708 ’ " 25610
13th 35 SR?JLT;IEIZat C‘?o'?\all\lllzés Full laps=5 Valid laps=3 3 To22rea ’ * 25717 [ 2638
- ps= ps= PS™° 4 137148 22837 | 21.906 | 26.986 & 25419 2617
1 * 22.376 * 25575
2 1'35.909 22554 | 21.6000 26.648 25.107 264.5
3 1'37.120 22.147] 21.686 27.232  26.055 | 265.9
4 1'35.849 22318 21.605 26.707 25.219  265.2
5 22585 21.719 26.811
6 24.975 27.204 25589
7 * 22454 *
8 x 22202 * | 26.645 [ 25.008
14th 52 Jeremy ALCOBA Yamaha VR46 Master SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=2
1 22.740 27.398  25.783
2 * 22354 |[21.500 26.744 *
3 1'35.849 22329 21.601 26.743 25.176 263.1
4 22.323  21.721 26.941
5 23.376  27.195 25331
6  1'37.300 22517 21.608 27.975 25200 262.4
7 x 22342 * 26.856  25.261
8 * 22272 *[ 26.640 | 25.057 | |
15th 84 Zonta VD GOORBE RW-ldrofoglia Racing NED
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=1
1 22149 27535  26.269
‘ Fastest Lap:  Aron CANET Fantic Racina SPA 1'35.037 22.163 21.414 26.709 24.751
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Le Mans

4185 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28

44 Aron CANET
16 Joe ROBERTS
3 Sergio GARCIA

75 Albert ARENAS
21 Alonso LOPEZ
18 Manuel GONZALEZ

28 lzan GUEVARA
81 Senna AGIUS
12 Filip SALAC

14 Tony ARBOLINO
96 Jake DIXON
54 Fermin ALDEGUER

35 Somkiat CHANTRA
52 Jeremy ALCOBA

84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH

7 Barry BALTUS
79 Ai OGURA
24 Marcos RAMIREZ

15 Darryn BINDER
5 Jaume MASIA
10 Diogo MOREIRA

53 Deniz ONCU
22 Ayumu SASAKI
17 Daniel MUNOZ

20 Xavi CARDELUS
9 Jorge NAVARRO
71 Dennis FOGGIA

43 Xavier ARTIGAS

Qualifying Results

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Nation Team Motorcycle
SPA Fantic Racing KALEX Q2
USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX Q2
SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO Q2
SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX Q2
SPA Folladore SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO Q2
SPA QIJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX Q2
SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX Q2
AUS Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX Q2
CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX Q2

ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX Q2
GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX Q2
SPA Folladore SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO Q2
THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX Q2
SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX Q2
NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX Q2
BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX Q2
JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO Q2
SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX Q2
RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX Q1
SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Team  KALEX Q1
BRA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX Q1
TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX Q1
JPN Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX Q1
SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Team  KALEX Q1
AND Fantic Racing KALEX Q1
SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD Q1
ITA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX Q1
SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD Q1
Pole Position: Aron CANET
QlBestLap: Lap4 Zonta VD GOORBERGH
Best Race Lap: 2023 Pedro ACOSTA
All Time Lap Record: 2024 Manuel GONZALEZ

Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'35.037
1'35.173
1'35.248

1'35.377
1'35.437
1'35.453

1'35.599
1'35.610
1'35.653

1'35.775
1'35.808
1'35.834

1'35.849
1'35.849
1'35.864

1'35.960
1'36.088
1'37.148

1'35.947
1'36.020
1'36.067

1'36.252
1'36.443
1'36.476

1'36.622
1'37.215
1'37.236

1'37.498

Moto2™

20

Gap Top Speed

6 7
6 8 0.136
7 8 0211
8 8 0.340
8 8  0.400
4 8 0416
7 7 0562
6 6 0.573
8 8 0616
7 7 0738
3 3 0771
3 8 0797
4 8 0812
3 8 0812
2 8 0827
3 8 0.923
3 5 1051
4 4 2111
3 7 (0510
3 9 (*)0.583
8 8 (*)0.630
8 9 (*0.815
7 7 (*)1.006
5 10 (*) 1.039
2 7 (*)1.185
7 7 (1778
3 7 (% 1.799
3 7 (*)2.061
1'35.037
(*) 1'35.437
1'36.068
1'34.868

0.136
0.075

0.129
0.060
0.016

0.146
0.011
0.043

0.122
0.033
0.026

0.015

0.015

0.096
0.128
1.060

0.073
0.047

0.185
0.191
0.033

0.146
0.593
0.021

0.262

262.4
263.1
263.1

263.1
263.1
261.7

262.4
263.1
263.1

266.6
263.1
261.7

265.9
264.5
262.4

263.8
265.2
263.8

266.6
266.6
264.5

265.2
268.7
259.6

264.5
265.2
263.8

265.2

158.5 Km/h
157.8 Km/h
156.8 Km/h
158.8 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days

of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2024

Official MotoGP Timing by TISSOT

WwWw.motogp.com

Le Mans, Saturday, May 11, 2024

moloEs

+IM

molger



\ Le Mans

'Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

Moto2™

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Official Starting Grid

\ 4185 m. 'Race : 22 laps = 92.07 km 23
1
1'35.037 2
44 Aron CANET 1'35.173 3
Kalex 16 Joe ROBERTS 1'35.248
Kalex 3 Sergio GARCIA
Boscoscuro
4
1'35.377 5
75 Albert ARENAS 1'35.437 6
Kalex 21 Alonso LOPEZ 1'35.453
Boscoscuro 18 Manuel GONZALEZ
Kalex
v
1'35.599 8
28 Izan GUEVARA 1'35.610 9
Kalex 81 Senna AGIUS 1'35.653
Kalex 12 Filip SALAC
Kalex
10
1'35.775 11
14 Tony ARBOLINO 1'35.808 12
Kalex 96 Jake DIXON 1'35.834
Kalex 54 Fermin ALDEGUER
Boscoscuro
13
1'35.849 14
35 Somkiat CHANTRA 1'35.849 15
Kalex 52 Jeremy ALCOBA 1'35.864
Kalex 84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH
Kalex
16
1'35.960 17
7 Barry BALTUS 1'36.088 18
Kalex 79 Ai OGURA 1'37.148
Boscoscuro 24 Marcos RAMIREZ
Kalex
19
1'35.947 20
15 Darryn BINDER 1'36.020 21
Kalex 5 Jaume MASIA 1'36.067
Kalex 10 Diogo MOREIRA
Kalex
22
1'36.252 23
53 Deniz ONCU 1'36.443 24
Kalex 22 Ayumu SASAKI 1'36.476
Kalex 17 Daniel MUNOZ
Kalex

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

Moto2™

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Official Starting Grid

\ 4185 m. 'Race : 22 laps = 92.07 km 23

25
1'36.622 26

20 Xavi CARDELUS 1'37.215 27
Kalex 9 Jorge NAVARRO 1'37.236
Forward 71 Dennis FOGGIA
Kalex
28
1'37.498
43 Xavier ARTIGAS
Forward

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by R TISSOT
Moto2™
MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4185 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
79 Ai OGURA JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO  270.9 Practice Nr. 2
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 270.2 Practice Nr.2
15 Darryn BINDER RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX  270.2 Practice Nr. 2
22 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX 269.5 PracticeNr. 1
7 Barry BALTUS BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 268.0 PracticeNr. 1
81 Senna AGIUS AUS Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX 267.3 Practice Nr. 2
3 Sergio GARCIA SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO  267.3 Practice Nr. 1
12 Filip SALAC CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 267.3 Practice Nr. 2
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX 267.3 Free Practice
71 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Italtrans Racing Team KALEX 266.6 Practice Nr.2
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 266.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
5 Jaume MASIA SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Tea KALEX 266.6 QualifyingNr.1
20 Xavi CARDELUS AND Fantic Racing KALEX 266.6 PracticeNr. 1
21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA Folladore SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO  266.6 Free Practice
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA lItaltrans Racing Team KALEX 266.6 Free Practice
17 Daniel MUNOZ SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Tea KALEX 265.9 PracticeNr. 1
16 Joe ROBERTS USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX 265.9 Free Practice
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX  265.9 Qualifying Nr. 2
24 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX  265.2 Practice Nr.2
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA Folladore SpeedUp BOSCOSCURQO  265.2 Free Practice
84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX  265.2 Practice Nr.2
9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD  265.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD  265.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
28 Izan GUEVARA SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX  264.5 Practice Nr.2
96 Jake DIXON GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX  264.5 Practice Nr. 1
18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA QIJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX  264.5 PracticeNr. 1
44 Aron CANET SPA Fantic Racing KALEX 264.5 Practice Nr. 2
75 Albert ARENAS SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 263.1 Qualifying Nr.2
11 Alex ESCRIG SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD  263.1 Free Practice
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT
Moto2™
Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4185 m. 'Best Partial Times
/T Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider /7 B7
1A.CANET 22.046 J.ROBERTS 21.384 S.GARCIA 26.397 A.CANET 24.751 1/A.CANET 1'34.833] 1'35.037| (1)
2A.ARENAS 22.057 A.CANET 21.414 M.GONZALEZ 26.580 J.ROBERTS 24.968 2J.ROBERTS 1'35.023] 1'35.173 (2)
3F.ALDEGUER 22.084 B.BALTUS 21.482 J.ROBERTS 26.582 S.GARCIA 25.022 3/S.GARCIA 1'35.171] 1'35.248 (3)
4J.ROBERTS 22.089 S.AGIUS 21.500 F.ALDEGUER 26.592 A.ARENAS 25.027 4M.GONZALEZ 1'35.310| 1'35.453 (6)
5A.LOPEZ 22.128 A.ARENAS 21.505 F.SALAC 26.610 A.LOPEZ 25.032 5A.ARENAS 1'35.317| 1'35.377| (4)
6M.GONZALEZ 22.143 I.GUEVARA 21.511 A.CANET 26.622 J.ALCOBA 25.057 6/A.LOPEZ 1'35.333] 1'35.437| (5)
7S.CHANTRA 22.147 M.GONZALEZ 21.520 A.LOPEZ 26.633 S.AGIUS 25.063 7F.ALDEGUER 1'35.341| 1'35.834| (12)
8S.GARCIA 22.151 T.ARBOLINO 21.533 S.AGIUS 26.639 M.GONZALEZ 25.067 8S.AGIUS 1'35.455| 1'35.610, (8)
9Z.VD GOORBER 22.164 Z.VD GOORBER 21.533 J.ALCOBA 26.640 Z.VD GOORBER 25.085 9Z.VvD GOORBE 1'35.482| 1'35.864 (15)
10T.ARBOLINO 22.181 A.LOPEZ 21.540 S.CHANTRA 26.645 S.CHANTRA 25.098 10S.CHANTRA 1'35.490| 1'35.849 (13)
11B.BALTUS 22.197 J.DIXON 21.545 A.OGURA 26.660 |.GUEVARA 25.109 11B.BALTUS 1'35.518| 1'35.960 (16)
12A.0GURA 22.202 F.ALDEGUER 21.548 I.GUEVARA 26.663 F.ALDEGUER 25.117 12.GUEVARA 1'35.542] 1'35.599 (7)
13J.DIXON 22.224 J.ALCOBA 21.590 B.BALTUS 26.666 F.SALAC 25.170 13J.ALCOBA 1'35.559| 1'35.849 (14)
14F.SALAC 22.243 S.CHANTRA 21.600 Z.VD GOORBER 26.700 B.BALTUS 25.173 14F.SALAC 1'35.628| 1'35.653 (9)
15S.AGIUS 22.253 S.GARCIA 21.601 J.DIXON 26.704 T.ARBOLINO 25.210 15T.ARBOLINO 1'35.657| 1'35.775| (10)
161.GUEVARA 22.259 F.SALAC 21.605 A.ARENAS 26.728 J.DIXON 25.213 16J.DIXON 1'35.686| 1'35.808| (11)
17J.ALCOBA 22.272 A.OGURA 21.637 T.ARBOLINO 26.733 A.OGURA 25.242 17/A.OGURA 1'35.741| 1'36.088| (17)
18M.RAMIREZ 22.474 M.RAMIREZ 21.906 M.RAMIREZ 26.986 M.RAMIREZ 25.419 18M.RAMIREZ 1'36.785| 1'37.148| (18)
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

Moto2™
MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

4185 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'27.883 12 Filip SALAC CZE KALEX  1'35.800  157.2 2
3'31.335 21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA BOSCOSCURO  1'35.699  157.4 2
5'06.949 21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA BOSCOSCURO  1'35.614 1575 3
5'43.131 18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA KALEX 1'35.497 157.7 3
7'18.584 18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA KALEX 1'35.453 157.8 4
12'09.603 44 Aron CANET SPA KALEX  1'35.037 1585 6
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